
Vendor Contact 
Name RFP# Name Address City State Zip Code Phone # Fax #

Athletes In Training 8.12 Kindra Gipple 1763 W. Coconino Dr. Chandler AZ 85248 480-786-9454 480-786-9293 kindra@athletesintraining.com
AZ Tennis Association 8.12 Tom Breece 10645 N. Tatum Blvd, Ste 200-13Phoenix AZ 85028 480-970-0556 480-970-0542 atatennis@arizonatennis.org
Bricks 4 Kidz 8.12 Karla Kretsch 3334 E. Beechnut Place Chandler AZ 85249 480-735-4418 karlakretsch@cox.net
Building Bonanza 11.12 Chris Piccirillo P.O. Box 6494 Chandler AZ 85246 602-628-2255 chrisp@buildingbonanza.com
Chess Emporium 8.12 T. Scott Freneaux 10801 N. 32nd Street #6 Phoenix AZ 85028 602-482-4867 sfreneaux@chessemporium.com
Custom Language Training 8.12 Mitzi Epstein 9920 S. Rural Rd, Ste 108, PMB Tempe AZ 85284 480-704-4624 mepstein@cltraining.net
Dance Sequins 8.12 Kristin Reichard 8008 S. 5th Lane Phoenix AZ 85041 480-577-1255 dancesequins@live.com
Elements Music 8.12 Lori Passante 1125 N. Delmar Mesa AZ 85203 602-291-2552 480-325-2684 lori@elementsmusic.com
Empowerment through Sports 8.12 Reginald Russell 3449 E. Hopkins Rd. Gilbert AZ 85295 602-690-5360 rrusselllfamily@gmail.com
Girls on the Run 8.12 Julie Rose 28248 N. Tatum Blvd., B1-463 Cave Creek AZ 85331 602-795-6572 480-248-6608 julie@gotrmc.org
Imagine Tomorrow/Future Kiddie 8.12 Ken Chan 1050 E. Ray, Ste. A5-198 Chandler AZ 85225 480-331-3068 futurekiddie@futurekiddie.com
In Motion Arizona 8.12 Sarah LaPorte 2875 W. Highland St. Ste 1160 Chandler AZ 85224 480-236-1249 480-659-4462 sarah@inmotionaz.com
I9 Sports/Innovative Youth Sports 11.12 Grant Gunkel 3165 S. Alma School, Ste 29, Bo Chandler AZ 85249 480-231-8006 480-699-4279 ggunkel@i9sports.com
Just Drive Driver's Education 8.12 Kate Tripalin 2334 E. Manhattan Dr. Tempe AZ 85282 480-213-6942 chandler@justdriveaz.com
LLG Music, LLC 8.12 Glen Winter 1634 South Martingale Rd Gilbert AZ 85295 480-220-6963 llgmusicinfo@gmail.com
Mad Science of Scottsdale 11.12 Jack Hamlett 8350 E. Evans Dr. #B-5 Scottsdale AZ 85260 480-222-2233 madscience@rni.net
National Youth Sports 8.12 Stacey Brumby 218 W. Hampton Ave., Ste 8 Mesa AZ 85210 480-539-8990 480-539-8991 sbrumby@nysonline.net
Orlando Junior Golf Club 11.12 Jeff Jones 853 Shell Lane Longwood FL 32750 407-925-2855 jonesj@cfl.rr.com
Orlando Junior Golf Club 11.12 Bart Barnard LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE Phoenix AZ 480-329-2769 fore2bart@yahoo.com
Parent Spalding Class N/A Alison Jones 550 N. Emmett Chandler AZ 85225 480-390-5744 480-883-4920 jones.alison@chandler.k12,az.us
Prime Time Athletics 8.12 Galen or Suzy Flynn PO Box 11930 Chandler AZ 85248 480-619-8797 suzy@ptathletics.com
Reach Basketball 8.12 Rodger Farrington 11530 E. Chestnut Court Chandler AZ 85249 480-268-5334 480-659-2929 reachbasketball@hotmail.com
Revolution Prep 8.12 Kristy Martin 3810 E. Gail Drive Phoenix AZ 85044 480-747-0727 kristy.martin@revolutionprep.com
RMASS Educational Seminars 11.12 Dr Jim Minnihan 79 Tuscanora Dr. CCME Bx 24 Cripple Creek CO 80813 404-664-4977 drjim@rmass.com
RMASS Educational Seminars 11.12 Josh Crittendon REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE Northern IL 815-757-4464 josh@rmass.com
Sabakiball 8.12 Michael Cerpok 16800 E. El Lago Blvd., Ste. 1004Fountain Hills AZ 85268 480-657-8695 mlc@sabakiball.com
Santan Valley Volleyball Camps 11.12 Jim Kann 3495 E. Los Altos Rd Gilbert AZ 85297 480-650-5832 kann.jim@chandler.k12.az.us
Soccer Shots 8.12 Eric Appel 4411 E. Chandler Blvd. #2032 Phoenix AZ 85048 480-238-8626 eric@soccershots.org
Sportball 8.12 Derek Morrison P.O. Box 3293 Scottsdale AZ 85271 480-245-6818 480-245-6818 derekm@sportball.us
Talent Team 8.12 Nancy Genys 2667 E. Houston Ave. Gilbert AZ 85234 480-390-5790 ngenys@cox.net
Tumble Town Gymnastics 8.12 Tami Strauss 1271 S. Wayne Chandler AZ 85249 480-703-3403 tamistrauss@cox.net
World Martial Arts 8.12 Randi Smith 2028 N. 16th Street Phoenix AZ 85006 602-418-9733 chinesewushuarts@aol.com
Uno Dos Tres 8.12 Blanca DiGioia 1329 W. Thunderhill Dr. Phoenix AZ 85045 480-200-1638 unodostres@cox.net
USTA Central AZ Tennis 8.12 Taylor Cochrane 5310 E. Shea Blvd #5 Scottsdale AZ 85254 480-639-6704 480-951-6041 cochrane@phoenixtennis.com
Young Champions 8.12 Rory Hood 7861 E. Gray Rd., Ste. 109 Scottsdale AZ 85260 480-603-3780 rory@ycoaoffice.com
Young Champions 8.12 Char Brandom 7861 E. Gray Rd., Ste. 109 Scottsdale AZ 85260 480-603-3786 char.brandom@azycoa.com
Young Champions 8.12 Danielle Kenan 7861 E. Gray Rd., Ste. 109 Scottsdale AZ 85260 480-603-3780 ext 302 danielle.kenan@azycoa.com
Young Rembrandts 8.12 OJ Reynolds 866 W. Fairway Drive Chandler AZ 85225 480-659-1139 480-659-8203 oj.reynolds@youngrembrandts.com
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